
Foreldrekontaktar 2021/2022– Bore ungdomsskule   
(pr. 07.10.21) 
 
 
Foreldrekontakt  Adresse    Telefon E-post   
 
10. trinn 
10A: Hilde Tungland  Longholsvegen 35, 4351 Kleppe  99266329 hilde.tungland@gmail.com 
10A: Hege A. Bertelsen Haaland Tunrappvegen 4, 4351 Kleppe  47408030 hege@haaland.net  
10B: Beth Kristin H. Jåtten Gulakskroken 12, 4351 Kleppe  97176316 bethkristin@gmail.com  
10B: Erlend Telstø  Pollestadvegen 297, 4343 Orre  97197486 a1erlend.telsto@gmail.com  
10C: Monica Oftedal  Nymyra 57, 4351 Kleppe   47369292 mosse75@hotmail.com  
10C: Cathrine Walker Barane Grudevarnden 84A, 4351 Kleppe  45217705 cathrinebarnae@gmail.com  
10D: Hege Solvang  P. Krohns veg 89, 4351 Kleppe  97744116 hege.solvang@kleppnett.no 
10D: Siw Marion Gundersen Storrvegen 17, 4351 Kleppe  45800747 siwmarion@hotmail.com  
 
 
 
9. trinn 
9A: Nina Lea   Gulakskroken 4, 4351 Kleppe  98661354 ninalea@hotmail.com  
9A: Jofrid Åreskjold Lende Stangelandsvegen 101, 4354 Voll  95731045 jofrid-a@online.no   
9B: Frode Dannevig Moi  Kløvervegen 28, 4351 Kleppe  90912872 frodemoi@g.mail.com   
9B: Per-Eyvind Fjordholm Furulia 1, 4351 Kleppe   92014648 pereyvind@gmail.com  
9C: Olaug Hadland  Longholsvegen 21, 4351 Kleppe    olaugsta@hotmail.com  
9C: Maria Krohn   Eikestubben 14, 4351 Kleppe  90209664 mariakrohn4@gmail.com  
 
 
 
8. trinn 
8A: Oddrun Margrethe Brusli Sveinsvollvegen 175, 4354 Voll  99159469 oms2075@hotmail.com  
8A: Ann Christin Stueland Storrvegen 23, 4351 Kleppe  90988796 annchristin@live.no  
8B: Stine Iden Tjelhovd  Storrvegen 12, 4351 Kleppe  92420978 stjelhovd@hotmail.com  
8B: Anja Haustavik Jakobsson Kløvervegen 30, 4351 Kleppe  97746633 jakoanja@gmail.com  
8C: Elisabet Tjelta Mjåland Timoteivegen 10, 4351 Kleppe  98811833 elisabet.mjaland@gmail.com  
8C: Ellen Mellemstrand Gimre Blåtoppvegen 14, 4351 Kleppe  93455367 ellen.m.gimre@gmail.com  
 
 
 
7. trinn 
7A: Grete Leland   Nordsjøvegen 212, 4352 Kleppe  92456677 gretelaland-sele@hotmail.com 
7A: Ingvild Berge  Longholsvegen 46, 4351 Kleppe  97040196 ibosaland@gmail.com  
7B: Terje Skasheim  Skasvegen 183, 4354 Voll   95899709 anne@skasheim.no  
7B: Nils Petter Sele  Selevegen 190, 4354 Voll   98234556 nilspetter@nordbomaskin.no  
7C: Hege Salte Brevik  Høgaleitet 3, 4351 Kleppe   92849753 hegesalte@hotmail.com  
7C: Bjørn Magne Sæland  Solsletta 13, 4351 Kleppe   91172074 bmsaeland@gmail.com  
7D: Per Magne Egelid  Ole I. Bores veg 48, 4351 Kleppe    pe-m-e@online.no  
7D: Elisabeth Nilsen Flørli Jacobsen Kleppemarka 38, 4351 Kleppe  40518427 elisajac@outlook.com  
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10B: Beth Kristin H. Jåtten Gulakskroken 12, 4351 Kleppe  97176316 bethkristin@gmail.com  
10B: Erlend Telstø  Pollestadvegen 297, 4343 Orre  97197486 a1erlend.telsto@gmail.com  
10C: Monica Oftedal  Nymyra 57, 4351 Kleppe   47369292 mosse75@hotmail.com  
10C: Cathrine Walker Barane Grudevarnden 84A, 4351 Kleppe  45217705 cathrinebarnae@gmail.com  
10D: Hege Solvang  P. Krohns veg 89, 4351 Kleppe  97744116 hege.solvang@kleppnett.no 
10D: Siw Marion Gundersen Storrvegen 17, 4351 Kleppe  45800747 siwmarion@hotmail.com  
 
 
 
9. trinn 
9A: Nina Lea   Gulakskroken 4, 4351 Kleppe  98661354 ninalea@hotmail.com  
9A: Jofrid Åreskjold Lende Stangelandsvegen 101, 4354 Voll  95731045 jofrid-a@online.no   
9B: Frode Dannevig Moi  Kløvervegen 28, 4351 Kleppe  90912872 frodemoi@g.mail.com   
9B: Per-Eyvind Fjordholm Furulia 1, 4351 Kleppe   92014648 pereyvind@gmail.com  
9C: Olaug Hadland  Longholsvegen 21, 4351 Kleppe    olaugsta@hotmail.com  
9C: Maria Krohn   Eikestubben 14, 4351 Kleppe  90209664 mariakrohn4@gmail.com  
 
 
 
8. trinn 
8A: Oddrun Margrethe Brusli Sveinsvollvegen 175, 4354 Voll  99159469 oms2075@hotmail.com  
8A: Ann Christin Stueland Storrvegen 23, 4351 Kleppe  90988796 annchristin@live.no  
8B: Stine Iden Tjelhovd  Storrvegen 12, 4351 Kleppe  92420978 stjelhovd@hotmail.com  
8B: Anja Haustavik Jakobsson Kløvervegen 30, 4351 Kleppe  97746633 jakoanja@gmail.com  
8C: Elisabet Tjelta Mjåland Timoteivegen 10, 4351 Kleppe  98811833 elisabet.mjaland@gmail.com  
8C: Ellen Mellemstrand Gimre Blåtoppvegen 14, 4351 Kleppe  93455367 ellen.m.gimre@gmail.com  
 
 
 
7. trinn 
7A: Grete Leland   Nordsjøvegen 212, 4352 Kleppe  92456677 gretelaland-sele@hotmail.com 
7A: Ingvild Berge  Longholsvegen 46, 4351 Kleppe  97040196 ibosaland@gmail.com  
7B: Terje Skasheim  Skasvegen 183, 4354 Voll   95899709 anne@skasheim.no  
7B: Nils Petter Sele  Selevegen 190, 4354 Voll   98234556 nilspetter@nordbomaskin.no  
7C: Hege Salte Brevik  Høgaleitet 3, 4351 Kleppe   92849753 hegesalte@hotmail.com  
7C: Bjørn Magne Sæland  Solsletta 13, 4351 Kleppe   91172074 bmsaeland@gmail.com  
7D: Per Magne Egelid  Ole I. Bores veg 48, 4351 Kleppe    pe-m-e@online.no  
7D: Elisabeth Nilsen Flørli Jacobsen Kleppemarka 38, 4351 Kleppe  40518427 elisajac@outlook.com  
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